
Mid Oregon Federal Credit Union

NOTE: your financial institution

Mid Oregon Federal Credit Union 

Thank you for making these important changes!  



Task 1: 

1. Help

Search Backing Up Backing up data files

2. 

Help Search Updates

Task 2: 4/10/2020

1. Accounts

2. Accounts Update Selected Online Account

3. 

Task 3: 04/10/2020

1. Accounts

2. Accounts Settings

3. 

4. .

Task 4: 04/14/2020

1. Accounts

2. Accounts Settings

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 



NOTE: 

7. 

Action

IMPORTANT: 

8. Finish


